
 

 

NOTICE 
IN-PERSON, ABSENTEE VOTING 

2016 FALL GENERAL ELECTION 
WILL BE HELD AT CITY HALL 

October 24 through November 4 
City of Cudahy Clerk’s Office per State Stats§6.86(1)(b), cannot have extended hours past posting. Please 
understand we cannot permit absentee voting to anyone entering after the time specified. Hours are to be 
adhered to by the posting noticed. We appreciate your understanding! 

 

 
 

Monday, October 24, 2016.................................... 7:30 am - 5:00 pm 
Tuesday, October 25, 2016.................................... 7:30 am - 5:00 pm 
Wednesday, October 26, 2016 .............................. 7:30 am - 5:00 pm 

Extended Hours ............................................. 5:00 pm  - 7:00 pm 
Thursday, October 27, 2016 .................................. 7:30 am - 5:00 pm 
Friday, October 28, 2016 ....................................... 7:30 am - 5:00 pm 

 
Monday, October 31, 2016.................................... 7:30 am - 5:00 pm 
Tuesday, November 1, 2016.................................. 7:30 am - 5:00 pm 

Wednesday, November 2, 2016 ............................ 7:30 am - 5:00 pm 

Thursday, November 3, 2016 ................................ 7:30 am - 5:00 pm 
Extended Hours ............................................. 5:00 pm  - 7:00 pm 

  Friday, November 4, 2016 ..................................... 7:30 am - 5:00 pm 
Extended Hours ............................................. 5:00 pm  - 7:00 pm 

DATES HOURS 


